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TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE
CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE

PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE OR POWERS

OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE

REMAINING DEVICE

SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR BLUETOOTH

DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT.
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Jtings  Bluetooth
Bluetooth
i JBL TUNE175BT ‘\
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BLUETOOTHDEVICE ~ CHOOSE "JBL TUNE175BT" T0 CONNECT ~ BLUETOOTH DEVICE

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

WMEQ*@GM

10MN # = H 12

TUNE1758T

8.6 mm /0.34" Dynamic driver
5V—=1A

18.39/0.041bs

Lithium-ion battery (3.7 V /130 mAh)
<2hrs

14 hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

95 dB SPL @1kHz Tmw

-29 dBV/Pa @1kHz

5.0

HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz

<6dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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DA
HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

DE

PRIORITET. | 3. HVI

LUKKES

TEND, 06 OVERGA AUTOMATISKTIL
PARRINGSTILSTAND | V/ELG «JBLTUNE 175 BT
FOR AT FORBINDE

AN DET
MANU[U ﬂ HLSLUTTE DEN ANDEN ENHED
GE

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
EINSCHALTEN UND AUTOMATISCH IN DEN

mM[BLurmmH [MN[DER FORAT AFBRYDE

MR | FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHED
STYRING MED KNAP VLG «JBLTUNE 175 BT: FOR AT FORBINDE.
STEMMEASSISTENT UNDERSTOTTET ANDEN BLUETOOTH-ENHED
MULTI-PUNKT FORBINDELSE OPLADNING
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER  AKTIVER LED-SIGNALER

HELN | WAHLE
ZUMVERBINDEN, JBLTUNE 175 8T
TASTENBEFEHL.

SPRACHASSISTENTEN WERDEN UNTERSTUTZT
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
MAXIMAL 2 GERATE | MIT DEM 2. GERAT
INDEN HSELN

ENHED| 1. FOR AT SKIF!

TRND/SLUK |
BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE |

ENHED 0G VLG AFSPIL PA DEN ANDEN
ENHED. | 2. TELEFONOPKALD VIL ALTID HAVE
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:
S(mmforsymnq

Banerilype for headset:

Opladningstid:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tandt:
Frekvensomrade:

| LAVT BATTERI |
OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE 175 BT
8,6 mm /0.34"dynamisk enhed
SV==1A

1839
Lithium-ion Batteri (3,7 / 130 mAh)
<2timer

14timer

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

Impedans;
Folsomhed: 95 dB SPL@ TkHz 1mW
Mikrofonfaisomhed: 294BV/Pa @1kHz
Bluetooth-version: 50

Bluetooth-profil version:

HFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperat

Bm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1. ZUM WECHSELN DER MUSIKQUELLE
DIEMUSIK AUF DEM AKTUELLEN GERAT
PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE AUF DEM
2. GERATWAHLEN. | 2. ANRUFE HABEN
IMMER VORRANG. | 3. WENN EIN GERAT

TECHNISCHE DATEN
odel:
reibergrie:
Energieversorgung:
ewicht:

Headset-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:

<
Muslkwledelgnhezzll it eingeschaltetem BT: 14t
i

anutnzh

Empﬁndlimkeil:
Mikmlnnempﬁndli(hkeil:
Bluetooth-Ver

Bluetooth-| Pll)ﬁhlElSIOll

irdieBluetooth Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

EL

DIE BLUETOOTH-REIC! T

ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS
ANDERE GERAT EVIL. ERNEUT MANUELL
VERBUNDEN WERDEN. | 4. WAHLE
DIESES GERAT LOSCHEN" AUF DEINEN
BLUETOOTH-GERATEN, UM DIE MULTI-
POINT-\ VERBINDUNG ZUTRENNEN. |

1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT | WAHLE ZUM
VERBINDEN,, JBLTUN[US BT

2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

WIRD GELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

EIN/AUSSCHALTEN | KEIN GERAT
VERBUNDEN | BT WIRD VERBUNDEN |
BTVERBUNDEN | AKKU SCHWACH |
WIRD GELADEN | VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE 175 BT
Dynamischerreiber§6mm (034

183(0041bs)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (3,7V/130 mAh)
td.

160hm
95 dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1 mW
-29 dBV/Pa bei 1 ktiz

50
HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz -2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

105 NATO OOPESETE

ANAMMA & EYNAEEH

ANAMMA KA AYTOMATH METABAZH 5TH
NEITOYPTIA ZEYZHS | ENIAETE*JBLTUNE
175 BT T1A NA SYNAEGEITE

ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY

YNOSTHPIZE| OANHTIKO BOHOO

MIA SYEKEYH BIEI EKTOS THS EMBEAEIAT
TOY BLUETOOTH H SBHEE, MIOPEI NA
XP[MH[I NA ZYNA‘EEETE X[\PUK\NNTA ni
AN

nvm H ZVZKEH"UIZ ZYZK[VEX M
BLUETOOTH 1A NA ATIOSYNAEGEITE AO
THAEITOYPTIA OAMATIAON EHMEION. |
1H SYEKEYH BLUETOOTH | ENIAEETE“JBL
TUNE 175 BT"I1ANA EYNAEGEITE | 24

TOMOAY 2 EYSKEYES | MNEITE STH
NETOYPTIA ZEYZHS ME TH 2H SYSKEYH

TIANA AMAZ

QOPTIZH
AEITOYPIIALED

I
TAMATHETETH MOYEIKH STHN TPEXOYZA

SYNAEGEI
YIKEYH| YNAETH BT | BT ZYNAEGHKE|

2HIYSKEYH. | 2.0 OONHTIKES KAHSEIS
EXOYN NANTA TPOTEPAIOTHTA. | 3. EAN

|
EXE| OOPTISEI MAHPOX

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Moviédo: TUNE 175 B
Méyefog 0bnyou: 86mm /0,34" huvapic odnyic
Togodooia:
Bpoc: 1839/0041bs
79/ 130mAh)
Ypbvoc gopuonc: <2pe
Mudpkeia avanapaywyic pououkic e 10 8T
aupyonanive: Tapec
xvmmuunbxpwnc 20Hz-20kHz
Avtiotaon: T60hm
Evauodnoia: 95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW
“ExGoon Bluetooth:
“ExBoon npogih Bluetooth:

Edpoc ouxvomrirwy mogmod BI

oyic pexBoong Bluetooth:
Auayppuon peradoon Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpacia Aetovpyiac:

NFPW 7, AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.6
Z4GN1 5 GHz

GFSK i DQPSK, 8DPSK

ES ] R
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA 3 RANGO DE KANTAMAN ALUEELTATAI SAMMUL, SNUN BOITE 0US POUVE
COMO SELLEVAN BLUETOOTH 0 SE APAGA, DEBERASVOLVER A KAYTTOOHIEET ON EHKA VHD\STE‘TIAVA TOINEN LAITE COMMENT LES PORTER L’:UIKE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT. | 4.
ONECTA n MANUALISESTL | 4 VALITSE “UNOHDA SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET APPAREIL»

B oeeR HANALYENTE |4 SEECOU DDA TAMA LATTE"BLUETOOTH- LATTTEESTASI :ﬁm::::r’r;‘;’s‘rn?;ﬁ'w‘nm,\nouE a0 SURVOS APPAREIS BLUETOOTH POLR
A NKYTKENTA A AUTOMANTTINEY KATKAISTAKSESI MONIPISTEVHTEYDEN. OO DEIMELAGE SELLCTONL o, DEONECTERLEMULTIPOIN|
SELECCIONA JBLTUNE 175 8T°PARA A LATEPARINMUGDOSTUSTILAAN |ENSIMMAISEN SLUEROOTH LATLPARN TUNE 175 8T > POUR LA CONNEXION APPAREL BUVETOOTH| SELECTIONNEZ « 1

NECTAR CONEXION MULW’UNW | PRIMER JBLTUNE 175 BT LITSE“BLTUNE 175 TUNE 175 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION | 2§D

L o MIMANDE o APPAREILBLUETOOTH
TUNE 175 BT” PARA CONECTAR| SEGUNDO PANIKEKOMENTO sk CHARGE on
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO CARGA PUHEAVUSTAJA TUETTU LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT 2 APPAREILS MAXIMUM. | PASSAGE MARCHE/ARRET
MMAXIMO 2DISPOSITIVOS | ACCEDE AL MODO VIRTA PHALLE / POIS PRALTA | AU MODE DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE AUCON PR CONNECTE
SEGUNDO MNGON ENINTRAN 2 LATETTA | SIRRYTOISESSA  \uio/cTerrv ik LATTTETA ‘ APPAREIL 1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE

DISPOSITIVO | 1. PARA CAMBIAR LA FUENTE TADO | CONECTANDO BT | LATTTEESSA L BT YHDISTA | BT YHDISTETTY | MUSICALE, METTEZ LA MUSIQUE EN PAUSE m (UNNE(IE

MUSICA,PON LAMUSICAENPAUSAENEL g o), BATERA BUA | CARGA LAAN | 1. VAIRTAAKSES| MUSIIKKILAHDETTA AOOHSS AT SURLAPPAREILEN(OURSHSELE(TIUMNEZ BATTERIE AIBLE
DISPOSITIVO ACTUALY SELECCIONA REPRO- CARGA COMPLETA. TAUOTA MUSIIKKI NYKYISESSA LAITTEESSA, TAYSIN LADATTT LECTURE SUR LE 2ND APPAREIL. | 2. Ut HARGE
DUCRENEL SEGUNDO DISPOSITO. JAVALISE TOISTO TOISESTA LAITTEESTA. AR TELLPHOUGUERTOVITIRS A CHARGE COMPLETE
2.LASLLAMADAS TELEFONICAS SIEWPRE 2. PUHELU ON AINA ETUSUALLA. | 3. PRIORITE.|3. 1 UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA
TIENEN PRIORIDAD. | J0S YKSILAITEPOISTUU BLUETOOT PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH OU EST ETENT,
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT spz( TECHNIQUES
Modelo: TUNE 175 BT Mall: TUNE 175 BT TUNE 175 81
Tamafio de la unidad: 4 34" 8,6mm /0,34" dynaaminen elementti h- de haut-parleur: Haut-parleur dynamique de 8,6 mm /0,34"
Alimentacién: Virtalihde: 5V==1 Alimentation électrique : SV=1A
Peso: i Paino: 183/0,04 paunaa Poids 1839/0041bs

I litio (3,7V, 130 mAh) Kuulokkeznakkutyyppi: Lithium-ion akku (3,7V / 130 mAh) ,7V /130 mAh)
Tlempudecarg Lataus <2h Temps de charg <2heures
e d eproducdinde misica on . [T - pails: T4tuntia Autonomie e musique avec T act: 4h
menlrialodeﬁemenms bk Tt i ";';Z:iiff fes o
mpedandia: 160hm Herkky) 95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW Sensil 95dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW
ensibilidad: ?259'1“35"1[%;; Ikai.; mw i 29 dBV/Pa @1kH: Sensibiité du microphone : -29.4B/Pa 1 kiz
Bluetooth-versio: Version Bluetooth 50

th: HF
Altan(e de frecuencia del llanslmsnl Bluetooth: Z AGl

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacén del transmisor Bluetooth:

P17, AZDPHAVR(P‘IG
N 35 GHz

GFXK h DQPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

Bluetooth-profilversio:
Bluetooth-hettimen tagjuusaue:
BletotEhettimeneh:
Bluetoot ettimen modulaatio:
Makslmlkaytmlamponla

50
HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
zAGHz 2,4835 GHz

GFSK n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bandedefréquences de émetteur Bluetooth:
Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de Fémetteur Bluetooth

HFP1.7, A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Températurede fonctonnement maximale:45 °C

HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA

AHASINALAT MODJA

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
BEKAPCSOLAS UTAN AUTOMATIKUSAN BELEP
APAROSITAS MODBA | VALASSZA A, JBL

N

VAG
0L

KIKAP

MASIK ESZKOZT | UJRA(SA'ILAKOZTAINM |

4. VALASSZA A ESZKOZ ELFELEJTESE
ELEMET A BLUETOOTH- ESZKUZDKDMMUBB

BLUETOOTH 0 S SPEGNE, POTREBBE ESSERE

DRAGEN

4. SELEZIONARE

ACCENDERLE ENTRERANNO

INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH

PONTOS

TUNE 175 BT ELEMET AC
(GOMB PARANCS

(SATLAKOZAS |
1. BLUETOOTH- ESZKOZ\VALASSZAA JBL
‘TUNE 175 BT ELEMET A CSATLAKOZASHOZ |

INNODALT | SELECTEER"JBL
“BLTUNE 175 BT . TUNE 175 BT OM TEVERBINDEN
COUEGAMENTO | 1°DIsPosITNO KNOPFUNCTIE

BLUETOOTH | SCEGLIERE"JBL TUNE 175 81"

MOET HET ANDERE. APPARAAI MOGELUK
HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPELD. |

4. SELECTEER“VERGEET DITAPPARMT"
OP HET BLUETOOTH APPARAIEN oM
MULTI-POINT TEVERBREKEN.

15T BLUETOOTH- APPAKMT | SELECTEER
“JBLTUNE 175 BI” OMTE VERBINDEN |
2E BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT

HANGASSZISZIENS HASINALATANAK 2 BLUETOOTH-ES2K7 OPLADEN
TAMOGATASA Toures ASSISTENTEVOCALE SUPPORTATO DIS MULTI-POINT VERBINDING LED-FUNCTIES

PUNTO MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN | PEN D NAUTSCHAKELEN

RICARICA KOPPELMODUS MET HET 26 APPARAAT |
MAXIMUM 2 ESZKOZ | LEPIEN PAROSITAS BE-/KIKAPCSOLAS | NINCS ESZK0Z MASSIMO | 1. OMNAAR MUZIEKBRONTE SCHAKELEN,  GEEN APPARAAT AANGESLOTEN
MODBAA 2 ESZKOZON | 1. AZENEFORRASOK <y po77aTy BT CSATLAKOZIK| MODALT - HUDIGE BT VERBINDEN
KOZOTTTORTENOVALTASHOZALLTSA LEA- 7 cum po7TaTU | ALACSONY DISPOSITNO 1, PERC e 1 APPARAAT ENKIES JEAFSPELEN OPHET BT GEKOPPELD
AL ‘SZSK"{,“Z’:);“";“L“A AKKUMULATOR [ TOLTES [TELIESEN 1|81 SCARICA|IN ZAPPRML 2 TELEOONGESPREICN - ZMABATEA
TELEFONHIVASOKNAK MINDIGELSOBBsEGE. 01 VE PLAYSUL2° DISPOSITIVO. | 2. LETELEFONATE RCA] AR APPAWTMENBmm&”:ﬁm[m egtfgl;'émmm
VAN. | 3. HA AZ EGYIK ESZKOZ KILEP A AVRANNO SEMPRE LA PRIORITA. 3. SEUN KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD,
MUSZAKI ADATOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: TUNE 175 BT Modello: TUNET75BT Model: TUNE 175 BT
Hangsz6ro mérete: 86mm/034" imensi Driver 86mm /034" Driver-afmeting: 6035 dnanice e
Tapellitis: — Alimentazior 5Vl Voedi V—
Sily: 183/0,04 font Pesa: 1839/0041bs Gewid 13 glam/ﬂ 04 1bs
tipusa i dtor (3,7V/130 mAh) Batt ,7V/130 mAh) yp headset: 37V/130 mAh)
e <2éna Tempo di i <20 Oplaadtid: <dur
tszisiids bekapcsolt BTvel:  146ra Auonoria mvlprodullone onBlattivo: T40re Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: T4ur

Frekven(lavilasz 20Hz- 20kHz "rlig:f:a"ln frequen %g;‘l": 20kHz Iquu;n(iempnm: 20z~ 20kHz
Imped mpedantie Toah
e':‘zpe'ie:.;;'fg: }? mm 1kHz-en, ImW-on ens 95 4B SPL@ TkHz ImW ﬁeroelia E L pm—
Mikrofon érzékenysége: 29 dBV/Pa 1 KHz-en ensibilith del microfono: B dBiPa @k i
Bluetooth vltozat: 50 Vertone g::;'l:?!’l':mnnth' P 17,0208 13, WP 16 Bluetooth-ver
Bluetooth-profilverzi: HEP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 ettt " G h Bluetooth-profiefversie: HEP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bletonthjeladorkendatarominy. 241 24835 GHz mﬁ‘;"’"ﬂ“m“"m‘m‘ 24GHz- 24835 GHz deberclk Bluetoot zender: 24624835

TovibbutBueantheestmény:
Atvitt Bluetooth m
Mavimals izem hamérséi

<6
r.rsK, n/4 DAPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Potenza trasmessa via Blueto

oth
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth: GFSK n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura desercizio massima:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedriffstemperatuur:

6dBm
GFSK. /4 DOPSK, DPSK
a5°C

NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

SLAPA 06 GA INN 1 PARINGSMODUS
AUTOMATISK

L TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.
3. HVIS DEN ENE ENHETEN GAR UTENFOR
BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG
AV, MA DU KOBLE TIL DEN GJENVERENDE
ENHETEN IGIEN MANUELT.

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWY

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |LACZENIE
WEATANIE ZASILANIA | TRYBU
AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA | WYBIERZ

ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTH LUB WYEACZY SIE,
MOZE BYC KONIECZNE RECZNE POLACZENIE
ZDRUGIM URZADZENIEM. | 4. WYBIERZ
OP(li ZAPOMNL) TO URZA ZENIE”NA
URZADZENIACH BLUETOOTH, ABY PRIERWAC
VOMHEMI[W\ELDPUNKTOWE | PIERWSZE
URZADZ[MI[BLHmDTNlMBI[RZ JBL
TUNE 175 BT, ABY SIE POLACZYC | DRUGIE

VELG"JBLTUNE 175 BT FOR A KOBLETIL 4.VEL NHETEN> EA JBLTUNE 175 BT, ABY SIE POLACZYC
BLUETOOTH-ENHETENE DINE FOR A KOBLE
KNAPPEKOMMANDO FIENEDINE b va .
ENHET
MAKS TO ENHETER VELG*JBLTUNE 175 BT”FOR A KOBLETIL MAKS. DIWA URZADZENIA | WEACZANIE

‘GA INN | PARINGSMODUS MED DEN
ANDRE ENHETEN

1. SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAVERENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 0G VELG «SPILL AV

PADEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE
MUSIKKILDE.

ANDRE BLUETOOTH-ENHET
LADE

LED-ATFERD

STROM PA/AV | \NGEN ENNEI TILKOBLET |
BTTILKOBLING | BT TI

LAVT BATTERINIVA | UD[R \ FULLADET

TRYBU PAROWANIA Z DRUGIM
URZADZENIEM | 1. ABY PRZEEACZYC
URZ;\DZ[N\E IRODEOWE, WSTRZVMAI
ODTWARZANIE MUZYKI NA BIEZACYM
URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ ODTWARZANIE NA
RUGIM. | 2. POLACZENIA TELEFONICZNE.

ZAWSTE MAJA PRIORYTET. &1 ESLl
JEDNO Z URZADZEN ZNAJDZIE SIE POZA

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

WIE/WYE. ZASILANIA

NIE PODLACZONO URZADZENIA
NAWIAZYWANIE POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH

PT-8R

a

MODO DE USAR

LIGAR E CONECTAR

A0 SERLIGADO, 0 FONE ENTRANO MODO DE
ENPARELHAMENTO

SELECIONE JBLTUNE 175 BT”PARA
CONECTAR

COMANDOS

RETH
3. UNI DISPOSITIVO SE DESLIGAR OU SAIR
DO ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH, PODE SER
NECESSARIO RECONECTAR AQ DISPOSITIVO
MANUALMENT[

PARA DESFAZER UMA CONEXAO
MumPon SELECIONE“ESQUECER ESTE
DISPOSITIVO"NO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH.

SUPORTA
CONEXRO MULTIPONTO

SELECIONE JBLTUNE 175 BT PARA CONECTAR

ATE
PROCURA O SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO PARA
ENPARELHAR

1. PARATROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE

A
BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA
WANIE

PELNE NALADOWANIE
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER DANE TECHNIGZNE
Modell: TUNE 175 BT Mod TUNE 175 8T
Driverstarrelse: x,s mm / u,w " y (034
Stromforsyning: SUe1h
|Big/l704pund 1839/0,04funta
(3,7V/130 mAh) ' B: [ (3,7V,130 mAh)
Ladetid: <2 timer Czasfadowania: <2h
Musikkspiletid n3r BT er pa: 14timer Gaas odtwiarzania muzyki zwiacong
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz funkda Bluetoot T4godz.
Impedans: fchn Pasm prznoszn 0¥~ 20Kz
Folsomhe 95 dB SPLved 1kHz 1mW omow
Mirofonfolsomhet: 29 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz Heltywnost: 95 4B SPLprzy Ttz ImW
version: Gulos¢mikrofonu: 2948V / Pa pay 1htz
Bluetooth-versjon: 5.0 Wersja Bluetooth:
Bluetooth-profilversjon: HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Werga profil Bluetooth: s AP 13, AVRCP
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade: 24 GHz - 2,4835 GHz Pasmoprzenoszenianadanika Buetooh: au AR e

Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon:

m
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Mocnadawania Bluetooth:
Modulaga nadawania Bluetooth:

<6
EFSK, nM DQPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
LIGA/DESLIGA | NENHUM DISPOSITIVO

AMUSIC 0SITIVO CONECTADO CONECTDO BLUETOOTH ONECTANDO|
DISPOSITIVO. BATERIACARREGANDO | BATERIA CARREGADA
[SPE(IFI(A(GESIE(NI(AS
TUNE175 BT
Mot Drver dinamico de 8,6 mm (0,34 pal)
Alimentagio de energia: SVe=1A
Peso: 1839(0041)
Bateria dos fones: fon de Li(3,7V/130mAh)
Tempo de carregamento:
Autonomia com BT ligado: 14horas
Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20Kz
inpedinds:
Sensil 95dBSPLa 1 kHz/ 1mW.
Se nxlhllvdade dn micofone; -29d8V/Paa 1 kHz

Versdo Bluet
Veresde pevm mumnm

50
HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3 € AVRCP 1.6

ia de transmissdo Bluetooth: zaGHzaz 4835 GHz

Potendade ransmisso uctoot:
Madulagao de transmiss3o Bluetooth:

K'-FSK, n/o DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C

Maks driftstemperatur 45 °C Males, teinperatura robocza: Temperatura maxima de uso:
N ™
DETTAFINNS | LADAN 3.OMEN ENHET RORSIG UTANFOR KUTU igeRici MANUEL OLARAK YENIDEN BAGLANMANIZ KOMIVIEKT NOCTABKH [ATIA3OHA PABOT BLUETOOTH KA
HUR DE SKA SITTA BLUETOOIH—RA(KVH;DEN ELLER STANGS. NASILTAKILIR GEREKEBILIR. (N0COB NPHMEHEHMA OTKARUAETCA, BAM HYXHO BWWW
AV KAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN Glici ACMA & BAGLANMA 4. COKNOKTALI BAGLANTIY KESMEK [N BRTIOSEHME | COMPAKEHUE MEPENOIKTIOUHTHCA K OCTABLLENYCA
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto esté homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagdo da
Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equij nao tem direito & proteao cont i prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

de produtos para e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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